
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik
29.09.2022 1000m M 2010 KRZYSZTOF ZIELIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 3:50,0
29.09.2022 1000m M 2011 IGOR DUCHOWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 4:40,0
29.09.2022 300m K 2010 MAJA ŻABICKA 51,60
29.09.2022 300m K 2010 OLIWIA PIERZYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 55,00
29.09.2022 300m K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 59,40
29.09.2022 300m K 2010 LENA HORBACZ SP 1 GRYFINO 59,90
29.09.2022 300m K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE SP 2 GRYFINO 62,40
29.09.2022 300m K 2010 WANESA SOWUL SP 2 CHOJNA 64,30
29.09.2022 300m K 2010 ALICJA STACHERA SP WIDUCHOWA 68,70
29.09.2022 300m K 2010 MAJA WŁOCH SP WIDUCHOWA 71,00
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 ALICJA OTTO SP 3 GRYFINO 52,40
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 MARTYNA ANDRYCH SP 3 GRYFINO 54,50
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 MARTYNA PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 54,80
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 NICOLE JEDNITZKI SP 1 GRYFINO 54,80
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA SP 3 GRYFINO 55,70
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 TETIANA BEREHOVA SP 1 GRYFINO 59,00
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 MARYNA PAVLISHYNA SP 2 GRYFINO 59,20
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 HELENA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 60,40
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 HANNA ŚNIEGOWSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 60,60
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 WIKTORIA GRZEGORSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 62,20
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 NELLY ELSAWY SP 3 GRYFINO 62,60
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 NIKOLA JEREMICZ 66,00
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 JOLANTA LEWANDOWSKA SP MORYŃ 66,50
29.09.2022 300m K 2011 HANNA WALUS SP 3 GRYFINO 70,70
29.09.2022 300m K 2012 MILENA DROŹDZIEL SP 3 GRYFINO 57,80
29.09.2022 300m K 2012 ZOFIA ŚWIĄTEK SP 3 GRYFINO 60,05
29.09.2022 300m K 2012 OLIWIA MIZIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 62,50
29.09.2022 300m K 2012 VANESSA KACZOR SP 3 GRYFINO 63,20
29.09.2022 300m K 2012 NATALIA WÓJCIK SP 3 GRYFINO 64,00
29.09.2022 300m K 2012 JULIA GRZEGORSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 71,60
29.09.2022 300m M 2013 DANIEL WĘGIERSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 61,02
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 OLIWIA PIERZYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 9,49
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 DARIA SMULSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 9,70
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 JUDYTA WITKIEWICZ SP MORYŃ 9,82
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 EMILIA NOWIKOWSKA SP MORYŃ 10,06
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 ALICJA WALTER-JASTRZĘBSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 10,23
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 WERONIKA KOWALSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 10,45
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 NADIA JASIŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 10,79
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 ZUZANNA DUL SZCZECIN 10,83
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 FLORENTYNA KARPIERZ SP 2 GRYFINO 11,30
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,87
29.09.2022 60m K 2010 HANNA KRUK SP 2 GRYFINO 12,46
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 MAJA SZYMAŃSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 10,11
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 ALICJA CHMIELEWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 10,17
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 LENA BARYLSKA SP MORYŃ 10,50
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 KLARA CIEŚLA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,01
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 OLIWIA ZABŁOCKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,19
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 NIKOLA ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,48
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 ZUZANNA LIPIŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,57
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 GABRIELA ŻYGADŁO SP GARDNO 11,78
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 ANTONINA MEDYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,86
29.09.2022 60m K 2011 CLAUDIA NAJMRODZKA SP 2 GRYFINO 12,01

MIASTO - GRYFINO



29.09.2022 60m K 2011 JULIA PANCYK SP 2 GRYFINO 12,13
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 MARIA KĘDZIERSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,25
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 ZUZANNA OLEK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,41
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 ALEKSANDRA KARBOWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 11,49
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 KORNELIA OLECH-MIELĘGOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,67
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 MARCELINA CHAŃKO SP 1 GRYFINO 11,72
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 ANTONINA KRASKA SP 2 GRYFINO 11,96
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 MIRIAM ZIVANOVIC SP 2 CHOJNA 12,27
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 LIDIA MARTINKA SP 3 GRYFINO 12,32
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 JULIA CHEŁSTOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 12,56
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 HANNA WALCZAK SP 3 GRYFINO 12,59
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 ALEKSANDRA ANIŚKIEWICZ SP 2 CHOJNA 13,12
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 MAJA SOKOŁOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 13,24
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 LIDIA ŚLIWIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 14,20
29.09.2022 60m K 2012 MARIA SOROCZYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 14,37
29.09.2022 60m K 2013 LARISA JANKOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,02
29.09.2022 60m K 2014 IDA BABIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,98
29.09.2022 60m K 2014 MARCELINA MARTYNIAK SP 2 GRYFINO 12,00
29.09.2022 60m K 2014 WIKTORIA STODOLSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 12,37
29.09.2022 60m K 2014 WIKTORIA ZIEMBA SP 3 GRYFINO 12,62
29.09.2022 60m K 2014 MAJA PIERZYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 12,99
29.09.2022 60m K 2014 LILIANA GIL SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
29.09.2022 60m K 2015 POLA PATYK SP 3 GRYFINO 11,54
29.09.2022 60m K 2015 HELENA CIEŚLA SP 3 GRYFINO 14,32
29.09.2022 60m K 2015 JAGODA SCHMIDT SP 3 GRYFINO 15,14
29.09.2022 60m K 2017 LENA PATYK PRZEDSZKOLE 5 13,17
29.09.2022 60m K 2017 OLA ŻYGADŁO PRZEDSZKOLE 4 16,50
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 BRAJAN FERENC SP MORYŃ 9,21
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 DOMINIK PIĄTEK 9,62
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 MICHAŁ WOŹNIAK SP MORYŃ 9,71
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 MAREK PASIK SP 2 GRYFINO 9,86
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 OSKAR DOBROWOLSKI SP MORYŃ 10,24
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 JAKUB LEWANDOWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 10,33
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 GABRIELA ULITKO SP 2 GRYFINO 10,58
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 EMILIAN PIENIĄŻEK SP 3 GRYFINO 11,82
29.09.2022 60m M 2010 KACPER ŁAZĘCKI SP 2 GRYFINO 12,12
29.09.2022 60m M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 9,31
29.09.2022 60m M 2011 PIOTR IGNASZAK SP 2 CHOJNA 10,90
29.09.2022 60m M 2011 ANTONI WIECZOREK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,34
29.09.2022 60m M 2011 FILIP KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 11,51
29.09.2022 60m M 2011 KRZYSZTOF CHĘŚ SP 2 GRYFINO 11,83
29.09.2022 60m M 2011 MARCIN PAŹDZIOR SP 2 GRYFINO 11,87
29.09.2022 60m M 2011 MICHAŁ BIAŁEK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,89
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 JULIAN NISKI SP 1 GRYFINO 10,54
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 MATEUSZ MARTYNIAK SP 2 GRYFINO 10,56
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 WOJCIECH PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 11,27
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 TYMOTEUSZ PODYMA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,30
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 OSKAR WILMAN SP 2 CHOJNA 11,32
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 BRIAN NAJCEL SP 2 CHOJNA 11,40
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 BARTOSZ JĘDRZEJCZAK SP 2 CHOJNA 11,63
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 ARTUR BŁASIAK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,74
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 KAJETAN GŁUSZAK SP 1 GRYFINO 11,75
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 MAKSYMILIAN RYBICKI SP 2 CHOJNA 11,89
29.09.2022 60m M 2012 ANTONI BAŁUSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 12,38



29.09.2022 60m M 2012 KSAWERY KORALEWSKI SP MORYŃ 15,00
29.09.2022 60m M 2013 DANIEL WĘGIERSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 11,43
29.09.2022 60m M 2013 ADAM CHRANIUK SP 3 GRYFINO 11,44
29.09.2022 60m M 2013 WIKTOR ZABŁOCKI SP 3 GRYFINO 12,95
29.09.2022 60m M 2014 FILIP MIZIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 10,86
29.09.2022 60m M 2014 JAKUB MITURA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,46
29.09.2022 60m M 2014 PATRYK MAGDZIAK SP 3 GRYFINO 11,52
29.09.2022 60m M 2014 WOJCIECH IWAN SP 2 GRYFINO 12,09
29.09.2022 60m M 2014 MICHAŁ MAGDZIAK SP 3 GRYFINO 12,35
29.09.2022 60m M 2014 PATRYK KALICIAK SP 3 GRYFINO 13,95
29.09.2022 60m M 2015 ALAN DĄBKOWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 12,27
29.09.2022 60m M 2015 BORYS KACZOR SP 3 GRYFINO 12,73
29.09.2022 60m M 2017 SZYMON PIERZYŃSKI PRZEDSZKOLE 1 14,35
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 ALICJA WALTER-JASTRZĘBSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 7,07
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 WANESA SOWUL SP 2 CHOJNA 6,25
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK SP 2 GRYFINO 5,52
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 WERONIKA KOWALSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 5,18
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 4,49
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 NADIA JASIŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 4,46
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 FLORENTYNA KARPIERZ SP 2 GRYFINO 4,36
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 GABRIELA ULITKO SP 2 GRYFINO 4,28
29.09.2022 pk K 2010 HANNA KRUK SP 2 GRYFINO 3,40
29.09.2022 pk M 2010 KACPER ŁAZĘCKI SP 2 GRYFINO 7,09
29.09.2022 pk M 2010 ANTONI BAŁUSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 5,23
29.09.2022 rpp K 2010 JULIA MILER SP 3 GRYFINO 10,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 LENA BARYLSKA SP MORYŃ 23,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 MARTYNA PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 22,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 HELENA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 20,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 KLARA CIEŚLA SP 3 GRYFINO 17,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 GABRIELA ŻYGADŁO SP GARDNO 16,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 NIKOLA ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 14,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 JULIA PANCYK SP 2 GRYFINO 13,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 CLAUDIA NAJMRODZKA SP 2 GRYFINO 13,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2011 OLIWIA ZABŁOCKA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2012 MAJA SOKOŁOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 17,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2012 ALEKSANDRA KARBOWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 17,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2012 ANTONINA KRASKA SP 2 GRYFINO 16,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2012 MARIA SOROCZYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2012 MARCELINA CHAŃKO SP 1 GRYFINO 12,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2012 MIRIAM ŹIVANOVIĆ SP 2 CHOJNA 11,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2012 KORNELIA OLECH-MIELĘGOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 9,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2013 AMELIA SOCHA SP 3 GRYFINO 15,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2013 HANNA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2013 LAURA KABZIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2014 MARCELINA MARTYNIAK SP 2 GRYFINO 15,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2014 WIKTORIA STODOLSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 14,00
29.09.2022 rpp K 2017 OLA ŻYGADŁO PRZEDSZKOLE 4 4,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2010 JAKUB LEWANDOWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 38,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2010 EMILIAN PIENIĄŻEK SP 3 GRYFINO 20,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 36,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2011 MICHAŁ BIAŁEK SP 2 GRYFINO 33,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2011 PIOTR IGNASZAK SP 2 CHOJNA 32,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2011 KRZYSZTOF CHĘŚ SP 2 GRYFINO 29,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2011 IGOR DUCHOWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 20,00



29.09.2022 rpp M 2011 MARCIN PAŹDZIOR SP 2 GRYFINO 19,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2012 TYMOTEUSZ PODYMA SP 2 CHOJNA 31,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2012 KAJETAN GŁUSZAK SP 1 GRYFINO 18,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2012 JULIAN NISKI SP 1 GRYFINO 18,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2012 MATEUSZ MARTYNIAK SP 2 GRYFINO 17,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2012 MAKSYMILIAN RYBICKI SP 2 CHOJNA 15,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2012 BARTOSZ JĘDRZEJCZAK SP 2 CHOJNA 13,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2012 ARTUR BŁASIAK SP 2 GRYFINO 12,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2013 DANIEL WĘGIERSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 23,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2013 FILIP KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 21,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2013 ADAM CHRANIUK SP 3 GRYFINO 16,00
29.09.2022 rpp M 2013 WIKTOR ZABŁOCKI SP 3 GRYFINO 14,00
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 DARIA SMULSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 4,35
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 OLIWIA PIERZYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 4,05
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 EMILIA NOWIKOWSKA SP MORYŃ 4,03
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 ALICJA STACHERA SP WIDUCHOWA 3,77
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 LENA HORBACZ SP 1 GRYFINO 3,60
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 JUDYTA WITKIEWICZ SP MORYŃ 3,60
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 ZUZANNA DUL SZCZECIN 3,42
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 MAJA WŁOCH SP WIDUCHOWA 3,14
29.09.2022 swd K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE SP 2 GRYFINO 3,00
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 MAJA SZYMAŃSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 3,92
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 MARTYNA ANDRYCH SP 3 GRYFINO 3,86
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 ALICJA OTTO SP 3 GRYFINO 3,85
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 ALICJA CHMIELEWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 3,80
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 NICOLE JEDNITZKI SP 1 GRYFINO 3,73
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,70
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 MARYNA PAVLISHYNA SP 2 GRYFINO 3,65
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 TETIANA BEREHOVA SP 1 GRYFINO 3,64
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 NELLY ELSAWY SP 3 GRYFINO 3,60
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 JOLANTA LEWANDOWSKA 3,50
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 HANNA WALUS SP 3 GRYFINO 3,43
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 WIKTORIA GRZEGORSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,43
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 NIKOLA JEREMICZ 3,20
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 ANTONINA MEDYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,00
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 HANNA ŚNIEGOWSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 2,93
29.09.2022 swd K 2011 ZUZANNA LIPIŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 2,90
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 VANESSA KACZOR SP 3 GRYFINO 3,35
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 MILENA DROŹDZIEL SP 3 GRYFINO 3,33
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 ZOFIA ŚWIĄTEK SP 3 GRYFINO 3,30
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 MARIA KĘDZIERSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 3,20
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 LIDIA MARTINKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,00
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 OLIWIA MIZIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,00
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 JULIA GRZEGORSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,80
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 ALEKSANDRA ANIŚKIEWICZ SP 2 CHOJNA 2,60
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 JULIA CHEŁSTOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 2,50
29.09.2022 swd K 2012 LIDIA ŚLIWIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 1,87
29.09.2022 swd K 2013 LARISA JANKOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,10
29.09.2022 swd K 2013 HANNA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,55
29.09.2022 swd K 2013 AMELIA SOCHA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,50
29.09.2022 swd K 2013 LAURA KABZIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,45
29.09.2022 swd K 2014 MAJA PIERZYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,60
29.09.2022 swd K 2014 LILIANA GIL SP 3 GRYFINO 2,30
29.09.2022 swd K 2014 WIKTORIA ZIEMBA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,10



29.09.2022 swd K 2015 POLA PATYK SP 3 GRYFINO 3,25
29.09.2022 swd K 2015 JAGODA SCHMIDT SP 3 GRYFINO 2,30
29.09.2022 swd K 2017 LENA PATYK PRZEDSZKOLE 5 2,10
29.09.2022 swd M 2010 JAKUB LEWANDOWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 3,90
29.09.2022 swd M 2010 DOMINIK PIĄTEK 3,85
29.09.2022 swd M 2010 MICHAŁ WOŹNIAK SP MORYŃ 3,80
29.09.2022 swd M 2010 BRAJAN FERENC SP MORYŃ 3,70
29.09.2022 swd M 2010 EMILIAN PIENIĄŻEK SP 3 GRYFINO 3,10
29.09.2022 swd M 2010 OSKAR DOBROWOLSKI SP MORYŃ 3,05
29.09.2022 swd M 2012 WOJCIECH PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 3,30
29.09.2022 swd M 2012 BRIAN NAJCEL SP 2 CHOJNA 3,23
29.09.2022 swd M 2012 OSKAR WILMAN SP 2 CHOJNA 3,12
29.09.2022 swd M 2012 KSAWERY KORALEWSKI SP MORYŃ 2,10
29.09.2022 swd M 2013 DANIEL WĘGIERSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 3,10
29.09.2022 swd M 2014 FILIP MIZIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 3,45
29.09.2022 swd M 2014 WOJCIECH IWAN SP 2 GRYFINO 3,03
29.09.2022 swd M 2017 SZYMON PIERZYŃSKI PRZEDSZKOLE 1 2,25


